
1. PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír  Cestas /FRA/        

PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír 3/0

2. PALOVČÍK  Martin         Geológ Rožňava

 PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír 3/0

3. FIGEĽ  Jakub             STK Lokomotíva Košice

FIGEĽ  Jakub 3/0

4. SENKULIČ  Patrik        STK Stará Ľubovňa  

PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír 3/0

5. BEDNÁR  Tibor                     STO Nižná

BEDNÁR  Tibor 3/2

6. JEŽO Filip                    ČSAD Hodonín /CZE/

BEDNÁR  Tibor 3/2

7. GUMAN  Stanislav      STK Stará Ľubovňa  

PINĎURA  Filip 3/0

8. PINĎURA  Filip     Eintracht Felsberg /DEU/  

PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír 3/2

9. KALUŽNÝ  Branislav   Agrotec Hustopeče /CZE/  

KALUŽNÝ  Branislav 3/0

10. TILL  Juraj                          STK Lokomotíva Košice

KOVÁLIK  Jozef 3/2

11. KOLLARČÍK  Ľubomír                  ŠKP Prešov 

KOVÁLIK  Jozef 3/0

12. KOVÁLIK  Jozef                      ŠKST Ružomberok  

RAKOV  Valerij 3/0

13. HRUŠKA  Martin                     Lokomotíva Košice

HRUŠKA  Martin 3/1

14. KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš                     Centrál Svidník

RAKOV  Valerij 3/1 KOVÁLIK  Jozef

15. KAČNÍK  Milan                         Furtwagen  /DEU/ BEDNÁR  Tibor 3/2

RAKOV  Valerij 3/2 BEDNÁR  Tibor

16. RAKOV Valerij             Agrotec Hustopeče /CZE/

o 3.miesto
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o 1.miesto



1. PALOVČÍK  Martin                          Geológ Rožňava

 
HAVIRA  Jozef WO

2. KOČIŠ  Juraj                STO Lužany
HAVIRA Jozef   3/2

3. HAVIRA Jozef            STO Marhaň  

MALINIČ  Igor 3/0

 
4. SENKULIČ  Patrik                    STK Stará Ľubovňa

 
MALINIČ  Igor WO

5. MALINIČ  Igor               STO Snina
MALINIČ  Igor 3/0

6. MAGZIAK  Dárius  Družba Bardejov
BAJCURA  Marián 3/0

  
7. JEŽO  Filip                            ČSAD Hodonín /CZE/

 
DUBEC  Tomáš WO

8. DUBEC  Tomáš        Centrál Svidník
DUBEC  Tomáš     3/2

9. BRAT  Adam               STK Pezinok  

BAJCURA  Marián 3/2

 
10. GUMAN Stanislav                    STK Stará Ľubovňa

 
BAJCURA  Marián WO

11. MINČÁK  Peter            STO Lascov
BAJCURA  Marián 3/0

12. BAJCURA  Marián      OŠK Udavské
 KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš 3/2

 
13. TILL  Juraj                   STK Lokomotíva Košice

 
BEGALA  Marián WO

14. LEITNER  Ľubomír  Geológ Rožňava
BEGALA  Marián 3/0

15. BEGALA  Marián     MKST V.Kapušany  

KALUŽNÝ  Samuel 3/2

 
16. KOLLARČÍK  Ľubomír                    ŠKP Prešov

 
KALUŽNÝ  Samuel 3/2

17. KALUŽNÝ  Samuel   Ivánka pri Dunaji
KALUŽNÝ  Samuel 3/0

18. KOLLARČÍK  Pavol       ŠKP Prešov
KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš 3/2

  
19. KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš                            Centrál Svidník

 
KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš 3/0

20. DROZDA Miroslav  ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov
DROZDA  Miroslav 3/1

21. LIPTÁK  Jakub      ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov  

KOSTELNÍK  Lukáš 3/0

 
22. KAČNÍK  Milan                         Furtwagen /DEU/  

 
LETANOVSKÝ  Matúš WO

23. LETANOVSKÝ  Matúš   Geológ Rožňava
LETANOVSKÝ  Matúš 3/0

24. HAGARA Martin    Severka Kežmarok
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1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por. 1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por.

1. 3/0 3/1 3/0 3 0 9/1 6 1. 1. 3/0 2/3 3/0 2 1 8/3 4 2.

2. 0/3 0/3 3/1 1 2 3/7 2 3. 2. 0/3  1/3 3/2 1 2 4/8 2 3.

3. 1/3 3/0 3/0 2 1 7/3 4 2. 3. 3/2 3/1 2/3 2 1 8/6 4 1.

4. 0/3 1/3 0/3 0 3 1/9 0 4. 4. 0/3 2/3 3/2 1 2 5/8 2 4.

 

1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por. 1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por.

1. 3/1 3/0 3/0 3 0 9/1 6 1. 1. 3/0 1/3 3/0 2 1 7/3 4 2.

2. 1/3  3/1 3/0 2 1 7/4 4 2. 2. 0/3  0/3 1/3 0 3 1/9 0 4.

3. 0/3 1/3  3/0 1 2 4/6 0 3. 3. STK Lokomotíva Košice 3/1 3/0 3/0 3 0 9/1 6 1.

4. 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 3 0/9 2 4. 4. 0/3 3/1 0/3 1 2 3/7 2 3.

1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por. 1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por.

1. 2/3 3/0 3/0 2 1 8/3 4 2. 1. 3/0 3/1 3/0 3 0 9/2 6 1.

2. 3/2  3/0 3/1 3 0 9/3 6 1. 2. 0/3  0/3 3/0 1 2 3/6 2 3.

3. 0/3 0/3 3/0 1 2 3/6 2 3. 3. 1/3 3/0 3/0 2 1 7/3 4 2.

4. 0/3 1/3 0/3 0 3 1/9 0 4. 4. 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 3 0/9 0 4.

1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por. 1. 2. 3. 4.  V P Skóre Body Por.

1. 3/1 3/1 3/0 3 0 9/2 6 1. 1. 3/0 3/2 3/1 3 0 9/3 6 1.

2. 1/3  3/1 1/3 1 2 5/7 2 2. 2. 0/3  1/3 0/3 0 3 1/9 0 4.

3. 1/3 1/3 3/1 1 2 5/7 2 4. 3. 2/3 3/1 3/0 2 1 8/4 4 2.

4. 0/3 3/1 1/3 1 2 4/7 2 3. 4. 1/3 3/0 0/3 1 2 4/6 2 3.

1.  

2.   

3.  BEDNÁR  Tibor STO Nižná 

4.  KOVÁLIK  Jozef ŠKST Ružomberok

5.-8. FIGEĽ  Jakub STK Lokomotíva Košice

 HRUŠKA  Martin STK Lokomotíva Košice

 PINĎURA  Filip Eintracht Felsberg  /DEU/

 KALUŽNÝ  Branislav Agrotec Husopeče  /CZE/

9.-16. PALOVČÍK  Martin Geológ Rožňava

 KAČNÍK  Milan Furtwagen   /DEU/

 JEŽO  Filip ČSAD Hodonín /CZE/

 KOLLARČÍK  Ľubomír ŠKP Prešov

 SENKULIČ  Patrik STK Stará Ľubovňa

 KOSTELNÍK Lukáš Centrál Svidník

 GUMAN  Stanislav STK Stará Ľubovňa

 TILL  Juraj STK Lokomotíva Košice

17.-24. MAGDZIAK  Dárius Družba Bardejov

BRAT  Adam STK Pezinok

 LEITNER  Ľubomír Geológ Rožňava

 KOLLARČÍK  Pavol ŠKP Prešov

 BAJCURA  Marián OŠK Udavské

 DROZDA  Miroslav ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov

 KOČIŠ  Juraj STO Lužany

 DUBEC  Tomáš Centrál Svidník

25.-32. KALUŽNÝ  Samuel Ivánka pri Dunaji

 BEGALA  Marián MKST Veľké Kapušany

 LIPTÁK  Jakub ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov

 HAGARA  Martin Severka Kežmarok

 MALINIČ  Igor STO Snina

 LETANOVSKÝ  Matúš Geológ Rožňava

 HAVIRA  Jozef STO Marhaň

 MINČÁK  Peter STO Lascov
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Oddiel/klubE  SkupinaA  Skupina

STK Lokomotíva KošiceTILL  Juraj

MKST Veľké KapušanyBEGALA  Marián

STO Nižná BEDNÁR  Tibor

LETANOVSKÝ  Matúš Geológ Rožňava

Centrál SvidníkDUBEC  Tomáš

H  Skupina Oddiel/klub

SENKULIČ  Patrik STK Stará Ľubovňa

MINČÁK  Peter STO Lascov

KOVÁLIK  Jozef ŠKST Ružomberok

KOLLARČÍK  Pavol ŠKP Prešov

GUMAN  Stanislav STK Stará Ľubovňa

ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov

G  Skupina Oddiel/klub

Oddiel/klub

Cestas /FRA/

Oddiel/klubF  Skupina

Geológ RožňavaPALOVČÍK  Martin

STO Marhaň

KOSTELNÍK Lukáš

LIPTÁK  Jakub

HRUŠKA  Martin

DROZDA  Miroslav

HAVIRA  Jozef

C  Skupina Oddiel/klub

PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír

B  Skupina Oddiel/klub

STO Lužany

Centrál Svidník

ŠK ZŠ Sibírska Prešov

KOČIŠ  Juraj

JEŽO  Filip ČSAD Hodonín /CZE/

RAKOV  Valerij Agrotec Hustopeče /CZE/

HAGARA  Martin Severka Kežmarok

BRAT  Adam STK Pezinok

MALINIČ  Igor STO Snina

FIGEĽ  Jakub STK Lokomotíva Košice

KALUŽNÝ  Branislav Agrotec Husopeče  /CZE/

LEITNER  Ľubomír Geológ Rožňava

OŠK Udavské

PINĎURA  Filip Eintracht Felsberg  /DEU/

KOLLARČÍK  Ľubomír ŠKP Prešov

Meno Oddiel/klub

D  Skupina Oddiel/klub

PIŠTEJ  Ľubomír Cestas /FRA/

RAKOV  Valerij Agrotec Hustope
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KALUŽNÝ  Samuel Ivánka pri Dunaji

BAJCURA  Marián

KAČNÍK  Milan Furtwagen   /DEU/

MAGDZIAK  Dárius Družba Bardejov


